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Regular Commission Meeting Schedule 
 

Tuesday, January 7 

Tuesday, February 4  

Tuesday, March 3 

Tuesday, April 7 

Tuesday, May 5 

Tuesday, June 2 

Tuesday, July 7 

Tuesday, August 11 

Tuesday, September 1 

Tuesday, October 6 

Tuesday, November 10 

Tuesday, December 1 
 

All Meetings are Scheduled for 6:30pm 

 
 

 

 

 

 

*All Commerce Committee Meetings Are Scheduled at 4:00 p.m.* 

All meetings are held at the Watervliet City Hall, 158 W. Pleasant Street. Watervliet, MI 49028. 

Ph. 269.463.6769 

  


